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Women / 4 / 10

Session: 7

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Charley Apple618
Air Force

8.700 9.350 8.9259.225 36.200
3 2T 2 5T 1 

1 

Olivia Stevenson439
Air Force

8.675 9.100 9.0758.925 35.775
4 5 8 2 2 

2 

Haddie Ketzenberger265
Peak Gymnastics

7.650 9.350 9.3009.175 35.475
20 2T 3 1 3 

3 

Kaylynn Wood442
Air Force

8.425 8.800 8.7259.375 35.325
6 9 1 11T 4 

4 

Lindesy Jossie254
Saga

8.600 9.000 8.7008.875 35.175
5 7 9 13T 5 

5 

Mackenzie Benkers117
Madtown

8.200 9.050 8.7008.950 34.900
11 6 6T 13T 6 

6 

Alexis Dietrich429
Air Force

8.825 8.450 9.0258.475 34.775
1 13T 15 3T 7 

7 

Haley Senfleben574
Midwest

8.250 8.700 8.8258.950 34.725
9T 11 6T 8 8 

8 

Camille Juga650
Racine

7.900 9.450 8.8008.525 34.675
16 1 14 9T 9 

9 

Isabella Garner648
Racine

7.950 9.300 8.9008.450 34.600
13T 4 16T 7 10 

10 

Cecilia Barnick115
Madtown

8.150 8.175 8.8009.100 34.225
12 16T 4 9T 11 

11 

Trinity Roberts603
Deutsch's

7.950 8.450 9.0258.700 34.125
13T 13T 13 3T 12 

12 

Payton Jeske434
Air Force

8.350 8.300 8.9258.450 34.025
7T 15 16T 5T 13 

13 

Ava Shager119
Madtown

7.725 8.725 8.6508.750 33.850
19 10 11 15 14T

14T

Taylor Kaplan642
Racine

8.750 8.000 8.3758.725 33.850
2 19 12 18 14T

14T

Kaylee Kowalczyk436
Air Force

8.350 8.150 8.2259.050 33.775
7T 18 5 19T 16 

16 

Kate Yehle121
Madtown

7.400 8.950 8.4508.775 33.575
21 8 10 17 17 

17 

Kalea Thompson440
Air Force

8.250 8.175 8.7258.100 33.250
9T 16T 19 11T 18 

18 

Riley Whitman607
Deutsch's

7.775 8.550 8.5758.275 33.175
18 12 18 16 19 

19 

Jocelyn Vavra606
Deutsch's

7.800 7.875 8.2258.050 31.950
17 20 20 19T 20 

20 

Justine Berg601
Deutsch's

7.925 6.775 7.3507.775 29.825
15 21 21 21 21 

21 
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